
Sr No Apploication ID Candidate Name Mobile Gender Category MBA CET % Other Exam

1 MB25107172 POTDAR TEJASHRI UMESH 8080760171 Female OBC 95.0535938 92.0442681

2 MB25148175 CHIRDE ABHISHEK SHRIKANT 9860040863 Male OPEN 93.8947368 0

3 MB25101070 AYUSH AVINASH GHATE 7385749555 Male SC 93.8362761 0

4 MB25105023 TISHA TEJESH VARDAM ( Switch Off ) 9309419519 Female OBC 91.7432871 0

5 MB25139308 ROKADE SAUJANYA SHANKAR (Not Interested ) 8108330858 Female OPEN 91.1625774 0

6 MB25120561 SOSA KAUSHAL HASMUKH SOSA KAUSHAL HASMUKH ( Switch Off ) 8369158289 Male SC 90.8124913 0

7 MB25111600 ATHARVA AMOL VAZE ( Interested ) 7558223017 Male OPEN 90.7268975 87.2657527

8 MB25109522 ARYA ANIRUDHA BHOIR 9136831303 Female OPEN 90.7268975 0

9 MB25122990 SUDHANSHU SINGH RATHORE 8765807384 Male OPEN 90.7115367 0

10 MB25125659 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE 9890917556 Male OPEN 90.5905494 0

11 MB25107668 ACHSAH ANNE SAMUEL ( Not Reachable ) 8156917975 Female OPEN 90.4393593 0

12 MB25105631 PRIYAM JAYESH DHAKAN ( Not Received ) 9152106327 Male OPEN 89.3584103 0

13 MB25106359 NAMAN SHUKLA 9955999819 Male OPEN 89.2547581 86.2

14 MB25108820 THAKULLA ROSHAN RAMESH 8169936326 Male OPEN 88.8603531 0

15 MB25135399 GUPTA SHIVAM RAMAKANT ( Not Interested ) 9867656463 Male OPEN 88.646448 0

16 MB25102360 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAHI ( Not Received ) 8789007209 Male OPEN 88.5848281 0

17 MB25119057 RUTU PRATIK PARAB ( Not Received ) 9820887808 Female OPEN 88.3191928 24.29

18 MB25119017 ROHAN ARVIND PATIL 8828054433 Male OPEN 88.3191928 0

19 MB25108953 SANYUKTA RAJEEV JOSHI 8080496700 Female OPEN 87.8459357 0

20 MB25116897 ANJALI RAMESHKUMAR MEWADA 9137198778 Female OPEN 86.2048165 0

21 MB25101724 VINJUDA DHRUV AMIT 9152395514 Male SC 86.2048165 0

22 MB25110009 KASHISH GAUTAM DAVE 9619483109 Female OPEN 86.2048165 0

23 MB25145083 AMAN SIYARAM YADAV 7715818878 Male OPEN 86.2048165 65.4477424

24 MB25164670 NISHIDA RAKESH TIRPUDE 9892284657 Female OPEN 84.75579 0

25 MB25117590 PRANALI RAJENDRA CHANDANKHEDE 8459995088 Female OBC 83.9530049 0

26 MB25141053 SUDEEP DEEPAK SAWANT 8788541200 Male SC 83.1762014 0

27 MB25139709 MANASI TUSHAR KORE 9987569632 Female OPEN 82.3805501 0

28 MB25111552 RAMESHWARI SHITAL PAWAR 7391953032 Female OBC 82.2931651 19.67

29 MB25165349 SANKALP PRASHANT KHOBRAGADE 9607204737 Male OPEN 82.1372998 0

30 MB25130114 SAMRUDDHI UDAY DESHMUKH 8369346968 Female OPEN 82.0639495 0

31 MB25116302 CHETALI ULHAS BHISE 8655791182 Female OPEN 81.301042 0

32 MB25134367 UMANG SHREEPAL JAIN 9324538288 Male OPEN 80.287243 0

33 MB25139712 MANSI DEEPAK PHALKE 8779222231 Female OPEN 80.287243 0

34 MB25116117 ABHISHEK SINGH 8879564893 Male OPEN 79.8042176 0

35 MB25140917 PURVA VINAYAK SAKPAL 9137745943 Female OPEN 79.8042176 0

36 MB25127610 URKUDE SUHANI SUBHASH 9373663269 Female OBC 79.8042176 0

37 MB25131251 NISHITA PRAPHUL CHIVATE 8779988361 Female OPEN 79.3455378 0

38 MB25101748 BIPIN AVADHESH VISHWAKARMA 9987049641 Male OPEN 79.1185582 0

39 MB25150101 DUBEY DEVANSH DEVENDRA 8169516137 Male OPEN 78.5554183 0

40 MB25157355 OMKAR LATARI KSHIRSAGAR 8999597256 Male OBC 76.0939168 0

41 MB25116529 NIRMIT HITESHBHAI BHANUSHALI 8347817253 Male OPEN 75.9954233 0

42 MB25114425 KINLEKAR YASH SANTOSH SAAKSHI 8652518938 Male OBC 74.6342582 0

43 MB25106889 SAMYAK AJAY UKE 7208782524 Male OPEN 74.2656953 0

44 MB25165268 SAKSHI DINESH AAKERKAR 8329697054 Female OBC 74.2044495 0

45 MB25115792 NEELAM KRISHNA CHANDANKAR 9082672336 Female OPEN 72.8151694 0

46 MB25157036 NORONHA KAREN WILLIAM 8104096389 Female OPEN 72.8151694 0

47 MB25102260 VIGHNESH MURLIDHAR DIWEKAR 9324109904 Male SC 72.6200261 0

48 MB25135892 SAYALI VIJAY KADAM SAYALI VIJAY KADAM 9075111210 Female OPEN 72.6200261 0

49 MB25126117 JYOTI . 8744851505 Female OPEN 72.3824811 33.51

50 MB25133604 ASTHA SAIPRASAD WAIRKAR 8169283677 Female OPEN 72.3824811 0

51 MB25128999 AMEY RAJESH PARAB 9321839126 Male OPEN 71.4468689 0

52 MB25100641 KANCHAN 8629931967 Female OPEN 71.3601802 0

53 MB25142280 PURVA SATISH SURVE 9136378918 Female OPEN 71.1534052 0

54 MB25114264 CHHANGANI RISHIKESH RAJESH 9156597543 Male OPEN 69.7878532 0

55 MB25134588 GAJANAND ARVINDKUMAR DUBEY 7499296941 Male OPEN 69.7878532 0

56 MB25135587 KETAN DAHERKAR 9892917471 Male OPEN 69.7878532 0

57 MB25128090 ATHARV VIKAS WALUNJ 7208437326 Male OPEN 69.0800915 0

58 MB25111820 RAUNIT RAJENDRA PAL 8779641883 Male OPEN 68.9890248 0

59 MB25121372 VIVEK SOLANKI 9920815650 Male SC 68.7135978 0

60 MB25165456 PRATIKSHA MADHUKAR LONDHE 9325544291 Female OPEN 68.1732845 0

61 MB25143984 ROSHNI RAVINDRA INGLE 7378662148 Female OPEN 68.1732845 0

62 MB25139019 PRATIK CHUNARKAR 9004560252 Male SC 68.1732845 0

63 MB25104521 DEWAN GOVARDHAN CHILUKA 7021901979 Male OPEN 68.1499698 0

64 MB25127019 GOSAVI RATNESH DEEPAK 9673165566 Male NT 1 (NT-B) 68.1213119 0

65 MB25114059 TEJAS PRASHANT SONAWANE 7083495876 Male OBC 67.4553776 0

66 MB25156087 MEHTA KUSH MANOJ 9004993172 Male OPEN 66.4883132 0

67 MB25122128 PRASHANT SAINATH AHER 9307133760 Male OBC 66.4333745 0

68 MB25143442 SHRUTI SHRINIVAS LONDHE 7506069889 Female SC 65.8627002 0

69 MB25109855 GURRAM SAIGAYATRI VISHNU 8850053927 Female OPEN 65.7788502 0

70 MB25114343 SANGHANI KEVAL RAMESHBHAI 8668434043 Male OPEN 65.7788502 0

71 MB25131071 SAMPAT DRASHTI NARESH 8850367587 Female OPEN 64.9615626 0

72 MB25147728 PANDEY GAURAV SANTOSH ( Interested ) 9545236391 Male OPEN 64.8455834 73.33

73 MB25135740 DARSHAN GANGADHAR PATIL 7738836078 Male OPEN 64.8455834 0

74 MB25138199 VAISHNAVI DASRAO GANJEGAONKAR ( Interested ) 7350377344 Female OPEN 64.8455834 0

75 MB25139491 PATIL PRANALI UTTAM 7208327454 Female OPEN 64.6219295 0

76 MB25107730 AKSHAT KOGTA 9649200944 Male OPEN 64.6219295 0
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77 MB25153708 PATIL VILAS LAXMANRAO 9049207080 Male OPEN 64.6219295 0

78 MB25162742 TEVAR APURVA NALATAMBI 7710884028 Male OPEN 64.2334096 0

79 MB25127666 ANJALI NARAYAN MUNDHE 9405060861 Female NT 3 (NT-D) 63.6505389 0

80 MB25131074 TANISH DEVENDRA PINGLE 9372558301 Male OPEN 63.0782794 0

81 MB25137097 SUMIT RAMSHANKAR CHAUDHARY ( Not Received ) 8291193838 Male OPEN 63.0479677 0

82 MB25128273 BORA SAKSHI RAJENDRA 9518507126 Female OPEN 62.8100372 0

83 MB25100636 BAG SANY SUBRATA ( Not Received ) 7045006354 Male OPEN 62.6595307 50.94

84 MB25112626 SAUJANYA PUNDLIK YADAV ( Not Received ) 7045894983 Male OPEN 62.6595307 0

85 MB25122562 HARSH VIVEK PARKAR ( Not Received ) 9967567508 Male OPEN 60.9539097 0

86 MB25117958 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA VISHVKARMA 9970462072 Male OBC 60.778032 0

87 MB25120730 ROHIT DADA GANGARDE 8805151186 Male OPEN 60.778032 0

88 MB25106629 DARSHANA MOHAN CHILVERY 9136267698 Female OPEN 60.3394092 0

89 MB25158416 DEVRAJ SATYAJIT SHERKAR ( Not Received ) 9594018009 Male OPEN 60.2756253 0

90 MB25124064 ANDHERE ADITYA PRAMOD 9004507309 Male OPEN 59.4104947 0

91 MB25110021 GAIKWAD SANKET RAJESH 9730769185 Male SC 59.4104947 0

92 MB25135950 PRAJVAL VIJAY VISHWASRAO 7506409444 Male OPEN 58.8100686 0

93 MB25153741 SONKAR SHEETAL NANDKISHOR ( Not Received ) 9594774388 Female OPEN 58.5883537 0

94 MB25147145 SANJANA ANIL GAJARE ( Not Received ) 8291443397 Female SC 58.5883537 0

95 MB25107357 ARPITA HARISHCHANDRA PARAB 9619873044 Female OPEN 58.5883537 0

96 MB25122896 KAJALE SWAPNIL SUNIL ( Brochure Send ) 8452073225 Male SC 58.5883537 0

97 MB25124772 SANJANA SATISH GUPTA 7977653996 Female OPEN 57.7619812 0

98 MB25106085 WELLBORN RICHARD BAR ( Not Interested ) 7517527277 Male OPEN 57.4915317 0

99 MB25105446 SATYAM YADAV 8467814174 Male OPEN 57.4915317 0

100 MB25147225 VRUSHAL MAHENDRA JINDE 9518303694 Male SC 57.4915317 19.59

101 MB25102885 SHAIKH MARWA AYAZ ( Not Interested ) 9987500781 Female OPEN 56.7002288 0

102 MB25141716 NAGARJI PIYUSH RUPESH 7506709313 Male OPEN 56.7002288 0

103 MB25111135 NIKITA RAVINDRA BAGEWADI ( Not interested ) 9892908979 Female SC 56.2371346 0

104 MB25110526 JOSHI KHUSHI HEMALKUMAR ( Not Received ) 8080800336 Female OPEN 56.2371346 0

105 MB25121428 SAKSHI SHANTARAM GILBILE ( Call Busy ) 8369953318 Female OPEN 55.3834601 0

106 MB25123300 SMRITI NARAYAN KAMBLE ( Not Received ) 9137226553 Female SC 55.3834601 0

107 MB25159660 TAMBE YASH PRAFUL ( Not Received ) 8828046551 Male SC 54.5635933 0

108 MB25131648 GUPTA PRATHAM SHIVKUMAR GUPTA 8097693246 Male OPEN 54.5196056 9.5837002

109 MB25167204 KRISHNA SHIVA GOWDA 9372381072 Female OPEN 54.5196056 0

110 MB25116095 YASH MAHENDRAMOHAN PATIL 9421563860 Male OPEN 53.9865514 0

111 MB25122735 PRANAY ASHOK KAMBLE 8657176725 Male OPEN 52.6132723 0

112 MB25139307 SHRAVANEE NITIN PAWAR 9987058005 Female OPEN 51.7130964 0

113 MB25107705 SHIVAM GYANDTTA TIWARI ( Call Back ) 8419953944 Male OPEN 51.7130964 0

114 MB25129014 THAKKAR MANISH JITENDRA 9967770812 Male OPEN 51.7130964 0

115 MB25159881 ADITYA BHARAT JADHAV ( Not Received ) 9307871955 Male OPEN 51.3247645 0

116 MB25148632 ANUSHKA GANESH KAMBLE ( Admitted in Other College ) 8652008932 Female OPEN 50.4805492 0

117 MB25143447 SIDDHI NILESHSINH TAWAR 8329144100 Female OPEN 49.9734081 0

118 MB25128972 SATYAM JITENDRA SINGH 7666397074 Male OPEN 49.9734081 0

119 MB25135374 SUMANA SATYANARAYANA RAMAGUNDAM 8657830687 Female OPEN 49.9734081 0

120 MB25102318 SANDHYA TULSIDAS GURUDU ( Not Interested ) 9326189592 Female SBC 48.8876373 0

121 MB25129794 ANITA AMARNATH MOURYA ( College Visit today ) 9321754207 Female OPEN 48.8876373 0

122 MB25139521 ARYA RAJENDRA NARVANKAR 7506154206 Female OPEN 48.1784897 0

123 MB25159406 SAKSHI GHONGE 8261058850 Female OPEN 48.1784897 0

124 MB25144596 PRAMOD MANMOHAN YADAV 7710830410 Male OPEN 48.1784897 0

125 MB25131272 SANIYA VIJAY MHASADE 9819090798 Female OPEN 48.007053 51.6633128

126 MB25147347 PRANITA NARESH NAIK 8657670503 Female OPEN 48.007053 0

127 MB25131955 YADAV RAHUL DEENDAYAL 9702023222 Male OPEN 48.007053 0

128 MB25132838 MAYEKAR AYUSH RAMESH 7045750847 Male OPEN 47.6450355 0

129 MB25136438 DIYA VILAS JADHAV 9372369675 Female OPEN 47.6450355 0

130 MB25123680 NEERAV DHARMENDRA KASLE 9004637973 Male SC 47.1498332 0

131 MB25145960 PATIL AKANKSHA NANDKUMAR 7768947794 Female OPEN 47.1498332 86.82

132 MB25111719 SAKSHI SANJAY KADAM 9021665226 Female OPEN 46.8597045 0

133 MB25112840 ATHARVA CHANDRASHEKHAR VARADKAR 7506041005 Male OPEN 46.7520886 0

134 MB25121636 YELUKAR MARIYA MOHAMMED ALI 8329550189 Female OPEN 46.7520886 0

135 MB25123197 AJAY SITARAM KADAM 8433508115 Male SC 45.6363219 0

136 MB25108432 SACHIN SHIVAJI NAVALE 8197475767 Male OPEN 44.731103 0

137 MB25106726 YUKTA UMESH MISHRA 7709386715 Female OPEN 42.1102037 0

138 MB25134849 ISHA KHUSHAL SONKUSALE 8369968587 Female OPEN 41.4349949 0

139 MB25103162 NAGADE ANISH RAVIKANT 8104581958 Male OBC 41.2231451 0

140 MB25129928 ARYAN JANARDAN TAJANE 9619931251 Male OPEN 39.5505618 0

141 MB25136433 PARKAR ANTARA UMESH 9324764144 Female OPEN 38.8637299 0

142 MB25115573 POTTAVATRI SHRUTHI SRIRAM POTTAVATRI 9987289743 Female OPEN 38.8637299 0

143 MB25135033 NISHA MOHAN AVHAD 8668215832 Female NT 3 (NT-D) 38.8637299 0

144 MB25143913 THAKUR MEHUL SUBODH 9167547740 Male OPEN 38.4325291 0

145 MB25115224 SNEHA SANJAY MOREY 9588449326 Female SC 38.3249428 0

146 MB25128853 MISHRA ADARSH ASHISH 9321542790 Male OPEN 35.3865493 0

147 MB25147911 SHADAAB WAHID KHAN 9545340851 Male OPEN 35.3865493 0

148 MB25103364 EKANKASH YOGESH KAMBLE 9892028433 Male SC 35.2808989 59.3415923

149 MB25137217 HARSH ASHISH SINGH 8452936911 Male OPEN 35.0229982 24.04

150 MB25139315 DARSHANA DILIP KADU 8591321426 Female OPEN 33.7221536 0

151 MB25104522 DHOKALE ATHARVA RAMDAS 7208599951 Male OPEN 32.3711631 0

152 MB25103436 OMKAR PRABHAKAR NANOTE 8104501225 Male OBC 32.3711631 0

153 MB25106459 RANE AASTHA ARUN 9561050342 Female OPEN 32.2632113 0
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154 MB25103393 CHANDAN RAJESH PATIL 9892061361 Male OPEN 31.1650885 32

155 MB25122742 BAIKAR SAKSHI SHAILESH 8850350415 Female OPEN 30.416222 0

156 MB25109533 ABUJ SAKSHI VIJAY 9284554496 Female OPEN 28.9706522 0

157 MB25150879 GAYKAR JAYESH MAHADU 9359510361 Male OPEN 28.4017427 0

158 MB25109778 ASHISH ASHOK DHURANDHAR 9136346360 Male SC 28.0640732 0

159 MB25129829 NIHARIKA KETAN PAPAN 9320168813 Female OPEN 27.2927814 0

160 MB25140458 RADHIKA SUDHAKAR KENI 9152335324 Female OPEN 25.8231398 0

161 MB25135885 YASH PRASANNA PATIL 9869700008 Male OPEN 24.7723646 0

162 MB25129542 SADIQUE RAHAMAT JAMADAR 9323393532 Male OPEN 23.7958007 0

163 MB25133487 NIKITA SURESH PAWAR 8652181722 Female OPEN 20.6765347 0

164 MB25120139 SRIRAM MURALIDHARAN 9833884675 Male OPEN 20.5949657 0

165 MB25131323 MAITHILI DILIP PARKAR 9082972668 Female OPEN 19.9487502 0

166 MB25128284 BHAVISH GEETESH POPAT 7038515686 Male OPEN 19.9487502 0

167 MB25136413 SAEEL SADASHIV JATHADE 9834277580 Male SC 19.5092869 0

168 MB25133727 MOMIN SIBTAIN MUJTABA RIZWAN AHMED 9923511504 Male OPEN 17.4692575 0

169 MB25148992 NIKAM SAHIL SANTOSH 7039526854 Male OPEN 15.8901602 0

170 MB25136431 MISHRA SHAILESH NARENDRA 9324392580 Male OPEN 15.4872736 44.5

171 MB25121756 SNEHA ANAND ZALTE 7021052572 Female SC 15.089787 0

172 MB25163430 AANCHAL BRIJESH PANDEY 9892343110 Female OPEN 8.3012389 0

173 MB25167206 ANJALI MADANLAL PAL 9960822794 Female OPEN 5.8387309 82.95

174 MB25143514 ANAND ROBIN SAMUEL PREM 7559149706 Male OPEN 2.7093822 0

175 MB25110286 HIWALE YOGESH LAXMAN 8888770161 Male OPEN 1.6430206 0

176 MB25146239 SHAYAN SHOEB 9810597595 Male OPEN 92.0544586

177 MB25159633 REDIJ YAMINEE NITEEN 9158495997 Female OBC 85.27

178 MB25167110 ATHARVA MANOHAR MORE 8108819099 Male OPEN 87.87

179 MB25166673 NIKITA SHANKAR TADUKA 9372661714 Female OPEN 24.6415404

180 MB25161445 KRISHNAKANT VINOD DUBEY 7977274323 Male OPEN 49.82

181 MB25166803 KALPESH RITESH VACHASIDDHA 7738237438 Male OPEN 65.28

182 MB25166639 AKANKSHA BALASAHEB KAMBLE 9167274304 Female OPEN 40

183 MB25167531 RISHIKESH SANDIP JADHAV 8452087089 Male OPEN 98.0474934

184 MB25163819 SAHIL A KHAN 8618119453 Male OPEN 36.67

185 MB25105876 PAHI HAZARIKA 9864475462 Female OPEN 80.0779776

186 MB25101904 VAISHNAVI VILAS SAWANT 8433760030 Female SEBC 44.05

187 MB25129269 DARJI VRUSHIKA ANIL 8291122137 Female OPEN 12.6122364

188 MB25166806 MUGANI TUPA KHAN 8369536498 Female OPEN 37.0749693

189 MB25123084 NIRALI NITIN SHEDGE 8928877147 Female OPEN 4.677

190 MB25166646 RANE POOJA SHRIMANT RANE POOJA SHRIMANT 9730672404 Female OBC 71

191 MB25167126 ADVAIT MADAN DALVI 9137462623 Male OPEN 32.95

192 MB25165790 SHUBHAM SUNIL SONAR Male OPEN 36.8

193 MB25143584 DISHA PANDYA RAMPURKAR 9321405276 Female OPEN 25.5606407

194 MB25166850 SHRADDHA SURESH KOLI 9594730783 Female OPEN

195 MB25112036 SAURABH SUDHAKAR TIWARI 9689477779 Male OPEN 72.6200261

196 MB2512945 SRISHTI SURENDRA SINGH Female OPEN 38.3249428

197 MB25169325 TANIYA SAKHARAM PAWASKAR 9619391381 Female OPEN 61.2174974
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1 MB25107172 POTDAR TEJASHRI UMESH 8080760171 Female OBC 95.0535938 92.0442681

2 MB25148175 CHIRDE ABHISHEK SHRIKANT 9860040863 Male OPEN 93.8947368 0

3 MB25101070 AYUSH AVINASH GHATE 7385749555 Male SC 93.8362761 0

4 MB25105023 TISHA TEJESH VARDAM 9309419519 Female OBC 91.7432871 0

5 MB25139308 ROKADE SAUJANYA SHANKAR 8108330858 Female OPEN 91.1625774 0

6 MB25120561 SOSA KAUSHAL HASMUKH SOSA KAUSHAL HASMUKH 8369158289 Male SC 90.8124913 0

7 MB25111600 ATHARVA AMOL VAZE 7558223017 Male OPEN 90.7268975 87.2657527

8 MB25109522 ARYA ANIRUDHA BHOIR 9136831303 Female OPEN 90.7268975 0

9 MB25122990 SUDHANSHU SINGH RATHORE 8765807384 Male OPEN 90.7115367 0

10 MB25125659 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE 9890917556 Male OPEN 90.5905494 0

11 MB25107668 ACHSAH ANNE SAMUEL 8156917975 Female OPEN 90.4393593 0

12 MB25105631 PRIYAM JAYESH DHAKAN 9152106327 Male OPEN 89.3584103 0

13 MB25106359 NAMAN SHUKLA 9955999819 Male OPEN 89.2547581 86.2

14 MB25108820 THAKULLA ROSHAN RAMESH 8169936326 Male OPEN 88.8603531 0

15 MB25135399 GUPTA SHIVAM RAMAKANT 9867656463 Male OPEN 88.646448 0

16 MB25102360 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAHI 8789007209 Male OPEN 88.5848281 0

17 MB25119057 RUTU PRATIK PARAB 9820887808 Female OPEN 88.3191928 24.29

18 MB25119017 ROHAN ARVIND PATIL 8828054433 Male OPEN 88.3191928 0

19 MB25108953 SANYUKTA RAJEEV JOSHI 8080496700 Female OPEN 87.8459357 0

20 MB25116897 ANJALI RAMESHKUMAR MEWADA 9137198778 Female OPEN 86.2048165 0

21 MB25101724 VINJUDA DHRUV AMIT 9152395514 Male SC 86.2048165 0

22 MB25110009 KASHISH GAUTAM DAVE 9619483109 Female OPEN 86.2048165 0

23 MB25145083 AMAN SIYARAM YADAV 7715818878 Male OPEN 86.2048165 65.4477424

24 MB25164670 NISHIDA RAKESH TIRPUDE 9892284657 Female OPEN 84.75579 0

25 MB25117590 PRANALI RAJENDRA CHANDANKHEDE 8459995088 Female OBC 83.9530049 0

26 MB25109087 MANAS YASHWANTRAO DESHPANDE 9422229027 Male OPEN 83.2487077 0

27 MB25141053 SUDEEP DEEPAK SAWANT 8788541200 Male SC 83.1762014 0

28 MB25139709 MANASI TUSHAR KORE 9987569632 Female OPEN 82.3805501 0

29 MB25111552 RAMESHWARI SHITAL PAWAR 7391953032 Female OBC 82.2931651 19.67

30 MB25165349 SANKALP PRASHANT KHOBRAGADE 9607204737 Male OPEN 82.1372998 0

31 MB25130114 SAMRUDDHI UDAY DESHMUKH 8369346968 Female OPEN 82.0639495 0

32 MB25116302 CHETALI ULHAS BHISE 8655791182 Female OPEN 81.301042 0

33 MB25134367 UMANG SHREEPAL JAIN 9324538288 Male OPEN 80.287243 0

34 MB25139712 MANSI DEEPAK PHALKE 8779222231 Female OPEN 80.287243 0

35 MB25116117 ABHISHEK SINGH 8879564893 Male OPEN 79.8042176 0

36 MB25140917 PURVA VINAYAK SAKPAL 9137745943 Female OPEN 79.8042176 0

37 MB25131251 NISHITA PRAPHUL CHIVATE 8779988361 Female OPEN 79.3455378 0

38 MB25101748 BIPIN AVADHESH VISHWAKARMA 9987049641 Male OPEN 79.1185582 0

39 MB25150101 DUBEY DEVANSH DEVENDRA 8169516137 Male OPEN 78.5554183 0

40 MB25154078 MAYUR ANAND SONAWANE 7715881085 Male SC 76.519147 0

41 MB25157355 OMKAR LATARI KSHIRSAGAR 8999597256 Male OBC 76.0939168 0

42 MB25116529 NIRMIT HITESHBHAI BHANUSHALI 8347817253 Male OPEN 75.9954233 0

43 MB25122643 SANDIP GOVIND RATHOD 7058516633 Male DT/VJ NT(A) 74.8329519 0

44 MB25114425 KINLEKAR YASH SANTOSH SAAKSHI 8652518938 Male OBC 74.6342582 0

45 MB25165268 SAKSHI DINESH AAKERKAR 8329697054 Female OBC 74.2044495 0

46 MB25115792 NEELAM KRISHNA CHANDANKAR 9082672336 Female OPEN 72.8151694 0

47 MB25157036 NORONHA KAREN WILLIAM 8104096389 Female OPEN 72.8151694 0

48 MB25102260 VIGHNESH MURLIDHAR DIWEKAR 9324109904 Male SC 72.6200261 0

49 MB25135892 SAYALI VIJAY KADAM SAYALI VIJAY KADAM 9075111210 Female OPEN 72.6200261 0

50 MB25126117 JYOTI . 8744851505 Female OPEN 72.3824811 33.51

51 MB25133604 ASTHA SAIPRASAD WAIRKAR 8169283677 Female OPEN 72.3824811 0

52 MB25128999 AMEY RAJESH PARAB 9321839126 Male OPEN 71.4468689 0

53 MB25100641 KANCHAN 8629931967 Female OPEN 71.3601802 0

54 MB25142280 PURVA SATISH SURVE 9136378918 Female OPEN 71.1534052 0

55 MB25114264 CHHANGANI RISHIKESH RAJESH 9156597543 Male OPEN 69.7878532 0

56 MB25134588 GAJANAND ARVINDKUMAR DUBEY 7499296941 Male OPEN 69.7878532 0

57 MB25135587 KETAN DAHERKAR 9892917471 Male OPEN 69.7878532 0

58 MB25128090 ATHARV VIKAS WALUNJ 7208437326 Male OPEN 69.0800915 0

59 MB25111820 RAUNIT RAJENDRA PAL 8779641883 Male OPEN 68.9890248 0

60 MB25121372 VIVEK SOLANKI 9920815650 Male SC 68.7135978 0

61 MB25143984 ROSHNI RAVINDRA INGLE 7378662148 Female OPEN 68.1732845 0

62 MB25139019 PRATIK CHUNARKAR 9004560252 Male SC 68.1732845 0

63 MB25104521 DEWAN GOVARDHAN CHILUKA 7021901979 Male OPEN 68.1499698 0

64 MB25127019 GOSAVI RATNESH DEEPAK 9673165566 Male NT 1 (NT-B) 68.1213119 0

65 MB25114059 TEJAS PRASHANT SONAWANE 7083495876 Male OBC 67.4553776 0

66 MB25156087 MEHTA KUSH MANOJ 9004993172 Male OPEN 66.4883132 0

67 MB25143442 SHRUTI SHRINIVAS LONDHE 7506069889 Female SC 65.8627002 0

68 MB25109855 GURRAM SAIGAYATRI VISHNU 8850053927 Female OPEN 65.7788502 0

69 MB25114343 SANGHANI KEVAL RAMESHBHAI 8668434043 Male OPEN 65.7788502 0

70 MB25131071 SAMPAT DRASHTI NARESH 8850367587 Female OPEN 64.9615626 0

71 MB25147728 PANDEY GAURAV SANTOSH 9545236391 Male OPEN 64.8455834 73.33

72 MB25135740 DARSHAN GANGADHAR PATIL 7738836078 Male OPEN 64.8455834 0

73 MB25138199 VAISHNAVI DASRAO GANJEGAONKAR 7350377344 Female OPEN 64.8455834 0

74 MB25139491 PATIL PRANALI UTTAM 7208327454 Female OPEN 64.6219295 0

75 MB25107730 AKSHAT KOGTA 9649200944 Male OPEN 64.6219295 0

76 MB25153708 PATIL VILAS LAXMANRAO 9049207080 Male OPEN 64.6219295 0

77 MB25162742 TEVAR APURVA NALATAMBI 7710884028 Male OPEN 64.2334096 0

78 MB25127666 ANJALI NARAYAN MUNDHE 9405060861 Female NT 3 (NT-D) 63.6505389 0

79 MB25131074 TANISH DEVENDRA PINGLE 9372558301 Male OPEN 63.0782794 0

80 MB25103030 CHRISS BATISTA RODRIGUES 8454071610 Male OPEN 63.0782794 0

81 MB25128273 BORA SAKSHI RAJENDRA 9518507126 Female OPEN 62.8100372 0
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82 MB25100636 BAG SANY SUBRATA 7045006354 Male OPEN 62.6595307 50.94

83 MB25112626 SAUJANYA PUNDLIK YADAV 7045894983 Male OPEN 62.6595307 0

84 MB25122562 HARSH VIVEK PARKAR 9967567508 Male OPEN 60.9539097 0

85 MB25117958 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA VISHVKARMA 9970462072 Male OBC 60.778032 0

86 MB25120730 ROHIT DADA GANGARDE 8805151186 Male OPEN 60.778032 0

87 MB25106629 DARSHANA MOHAN CHILVERY 9136267698 Female OPEN 60.3394092 0

88 MB25158416 DEVRAJ SATYAJIT SHERKAR 9594018009 Male OPEN 60.2756253 0

89 MB25124064 ANDHERE ADITYA PRAMOD 9004507309 Male OPEN 59.4104947 0

90 MB25110021 GAIKWAD SANKET RAJESH 9730769185 Male SC 59.4104947 0

91 MB25135950 PRAJVAL VIJAY VISHWASRAO 7506409444 Male OPEN 58.8100686 0

92 MB25153741 SONKAR SHEETAL NANDKISHOR 9594774388 Female OPEN 58.5883537 0

93 MB25147145 SANJANA ANIL GAJARE 8291443397 Female SC 58.5883537 0

94 MB25107357 ARPITA HARISHCHANDRA PARAB 9619873044 Female OPEN 58.5883537 0

95 MB25136099 ALAM AZAD ANWARUL HAQUE 9588488522 Male OPEN 58.5883537 0

96 MB25122896 KAJALE SWAPNIL SUNIL 8452073225 Male SC 58.5883537 0

97 MB25124772 SANJANA SATISH GUPTA 7977653996 Female OPEN 57.7619812 0

98 MB25106085 WELLBORN RICHARD BAR 7517527277 Male OPEN 57.4915317 0

99 MB25147225 VRUSHAL MAHENDRA JINDE 9518303694 Male SC 57.4915317 19.59

100 MB25141716 NAGARJI PIYUSH RUPESH 7506709313 Male OPEN 56.7002288 0

101 MB25111135 NIKITA RAVINDRA BAGEWADI 9892908979 Female SC 56.2371346 0

102 MB25110526 JOSHI KHUSHI HEMALKUMAR 8080800336 Female OPEN 56.2371346 0

103 MB25121428 SAKSHI SHANTARAM GILBILE 8369953318 Female OPEN 55.3834601 0

104 MB25123300 SMRITI NARAYAN KAMBLE 9137226553 Female SC 55.3834601 0

105 MB25159660 TAMBE YASH PRAFUL 8828046551 Male SC 54.5635933 0

106 MB25131648 GUPTA PRATHAM SHIVKUMAR GUPTA 8097693246 Male OPEN 54.5196056 9.5837002

107 MB25167204 KRISHNA SHIVA GOWDA 9372381072 Female OPEN 54.5196056 0

108 MB25122735 PRANAY ASHOK KAMBLE 8657176725 Male OPEN 52.6132723 0

109 MB25139307 SHRAVANEE NITIN PAWAR 9987058005 Female OPEN 51.7130964 0

110 MB25107705 SHIVAM GYANDTTA TIWARI 8419953944 Male OPEN 51.7130964 0

111 MB25129014 THAKKAR MANISH JITENDRA 9967770812 Male OPEN 51.7130964 0

112 MB25148632 ANUSHKA GANESH KAMBLE 8652008932 Female OPEN 50.4805492 0

113 MB25128972 SATYAM JITENDRA SINGH 7666397074 Male OPEN 49.9734081 0

114 MB25135374 SUMANA SATYANARAYANA RAMAGUNDAM 8657830687 Female OPEN 49.9734081 0

115 MB25102318 SANDHYA TULSIDAS GURUDU 9326189592 Female SBC 48.8876373 0

116 MB25129794 ANITA AMARNATH MOURYA 9321754207 Female OPEN 48.8876373 0

117 MB25139521 ARYA RAJENDRA NARVANKAR 7506154206 Female OPEN 48.1784897 0

118 MB25159406 SAKSHI GHONGE 8261058850 Female OPEN 48.1784897 0

119 MB25144596 PRAMOD MANMOHAN YADAV 7710830410 Male OPEN 48.1784897 0

120 MB25131272 SANIYA VIJAY MHASADE 9819090798 Female OPEN 48.007053 51.6633128

121 MB25131955 YADAV RAHUL DEENDAYAL 9702023222 Male OPEN 48.007053 0

122 MB25132838 MAYEKAR AYUSH RAMESH 7045750847 Male OPEN 47.6450355 0

123 MB25136438 DIYA VILAS JADHAV 9372369675 Female OPEN 47.6450355 0

124 MB25123680 NEERAV DHARMENDRA KASLE 9004637973 Male SC 47.1498332 0

125 MB25145960 PATIL AKANKSHA NANDKUMAR 7768947794 Female OPEN 47.1498332 86.82

126 MB25111719 SAKSHI SANJAY KADAM 9021665226 Female OPEN 46.8597045 0

127 MB25112840 ATHARVA CHANDRASHEKHAR VARADKAR 7506041005 Male OPEN 46.7520886 0

128 MB25121636 YELUKAR MARIYA MOHAMMED ALI 8329550189 Female OPEN 46.7520886 0

129 MB25123197 AJAY SITARAM KADAM 8433508115 Male SC 45.6363219 0

130 MB25104173 SHAKSHI ANAND 8207859408 Female OPEN 45.6363219 11.8917712

131 MB25108432 SACHIN SHIVAJI NAVALE 8197475767 Male OPEN 44.731103 0

132 MB25106726 YUKTA UMESH MISHRA 7709386715 Female OPEN 42.1102037 0

133 MB25134849 ISHA KHUSHAL SONKUSALE 8369968587 Female OPEN 41.4349949 0

134 MB25103162 NAGADE ANISH RAVIKANT 8104581958 Male OBC 41.2231451 0

135 MB25129928 ARYAN JANARDAN TAJANE 9619931251 Male OPEN 39.5505618 0

136 MB25136433 PARKAR ANTARA UMESH 9324764144 Female OPEN 38.8637299 0

137 MB25115573 POTTAVATRI SHRUTHI SRIRAM POTTAVATRI 9987289743 Female OPEN 38.8637299 0

138 MB25143913 THAKUR MEHUL SUBODH 9167547740 Male OPEN 38.4325291 0

139 MB25115224 SNEHA SANJAY MOREY 9588449326 Female SC 38.3249428 0

140 MB25128853 MISHRA ADARSH ASHISH 9321542790 Male OPEN 35.3865493 0

141 MB25103364 EKANKASH YOGESH KAMBLE 9892028433 Male SC 35.2808989 59.3415923

142 MB25137217 HARSH ASHISH SINGH 8452936911 Male OPEN 35.0229982 24.04

143 MB25139315 DARSHANA DILIP KADU 8591321426 Female OPEN 33.7221536 0

144 MB25103436 OMKAR PRABHAKAR NANOTE 8104501225 Male OBC 32.3711631 0

145 MB25106459 RANE AASTHA ARUN 9561050342 Female OPEN 32.2632113 0

146 MB25103393 CHANDAN RAJESH PATIL 9892061361 Male OPEN 31.1650885 32

147 MB25122742 BAIKAR SAKSHI SHAILESH 8850350415 Female OPEN 30.416222 0

148 MB25109533 ABUJ SAKSHI VIJAY 9284554496 Female OPEN 28.9706522 0

149 MB25109778 ASHISH ASHOK DHURANDHAR 9136346360 Male SC 28.0640732 0

150 MB25129829 NIHARIKA KETAN PAPAN 9320168813 Female OPEN 27.2927814 0

151 MB25140458 RADHIKA SUDHAKAR KENI 9152335324 Female OPEN 25.8231398 0

152 MB25135885 YASH PRASANNA PATIL 9869700008 Male OPEN 24.7723646 0

153 MB25129542 SADIQUE RAHAMAT JAMADAR 9323393532 Male OPEN 23.7958007 0

154 MB25133487 NIKITA SURESH PAWAR 8652181722 Female OPEN 20.6765347 0

155 MB25120139 SRIRAM MURALIDHARAN 9833884675 Male OPEN 20.5949657 0

156 MB25131323 MAITHILI DILIP PARKAR 9082972668 Female OPEN 19.9487502 0

157 MB25128284 BHAVISH GEETESH POPAT 7038515686 Male OPEN 19.9487502 0

158 MB25136413 SAEEL SADASHIV JATHADE 9834277580 Male SC 19.5092869 0

159 MB25133727 MOMIN SIBTAIN MUJTABA RIZWAN AHMED 9923511504 Male OPEN 17.4692575 0

160 MB25148992 NIKAM SAHIL SANTOSH 7039526854 Male OPEN 15.8901602 0

161 MB25136431 MISHRA SHAILESH NARENDRA 9324392580 Male OPEN 15.4872736 44.5

162 MB25121756 SNEHA ANAND ZALTE 7021052572 Female SC 15.089787 0

163 MB25163430 AANCHAL BRIJESH PANDEY 9892343110 Female OPEN 8.3012389 0
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164 MB25143514 ANAND ROBIN SAMUEL PREM 7559149706 Male OPEN 2.7093822 0

165 MB25110286 HIWALE YOGESH LAXMAN 8888770161 Male OPEN 1.6430206 0

166 MB25146239 SHAYAN SHOEB 9810597595 Male OPEN 92.0544586

167 MB25166490 ABHISHEK ANDHARE 9702676868 Male OPEN 35.78

168 MB25159633 REDIJ YAMINEE NITEEN 9158495997 Female OBC 85.27

169 MB25167110 ATHARVA MANOHAR MORE 8108819099 Male OPEN 87.87

170 MB25166673 NIKITA SHANKAR TADUKA 9372661714 Female OPEN 24.6415404

171 MB25161445 KRISHNAKANT VINOD DUBEY 7977274323 Male OPEN 49.82

172 MB25166803 KALPESH RITESH VACHASIDDHA 7738237438 Male OPEN 65.28

173 MB25166639 AKANKSHA BALASAHEB KAMBLE 9167274304 Female OPEN 40

174 MB25167531 RISHIKESH SANDIP JADHAV 8452087089 Male OPEN 98.0474934

175 MB25105876 PAHI HAZARIKA 9864475462 Female OPEN 80.0779776

176 MB25129269 DARJI VRUSHIKA ANIL 8291122137 Female OPEN 12.6122364

177 MB25166806 MUGANI TUPA KHAN 8369536498 Female OPEN 37.0749693

178 MB25123084 NIRALI NITIN SHEDGE 8928877147 Female OPEN 4.677

179 MB25166850 SHRADDHA SURESH KOLI 9594730783 Female OPEN 74.07

180 MB25166646 RANE POOJA SHRIMANT RANE POOJA SHRIMANT 9730672404 Female OBC 71

181 MB25167126 ADVAIT MADAN DALVI 9137462623 Male OPEN 32.95

182 MB25147347 PRANITA NARESH NAIK 8657670503 Female OPEN 48.007053 0


